
Barmer - MGR Chennai Central One Way SF Summer Special/04807XX - COVR - NWR 
BME/Barmer to MAS/MGR Chennai Central 
46h 10m - 2705 km - 35 halts - Departs Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BME Barmer 11:50 0 1 0 59 192 NWR
2 BLT Balotra 13:28 13:33 5m 0 1 96 68 112 NWR
3 SMR Samdari Junction 14:02 14:05 3m 0 1 129 50 NWR
4 LUNI Luni Junction 15:02 15:05 3m 0 1 177 26 NWR
5 JU Jodhpur 16:20 16:30 10m 0 1 209 70 241 NWR
6 MTD Merta Road Junction 17:58 18:03 5m 0 1 312 126 322 NWR
7 DNA Degana Junction 18:24 18:27 3m 0 1 356 54 340 NWR
8 MKN Makrana Junction 19:16 19:19 3m 0 1 399 48 426 NWR
9 FL Phulera Junction 20:40 20:42 2m 0 1 464 68 386 NWR
10 JP Jaipur Junction 21:30 21:40 10m 0 1 519 41 428 NWR
11 DPA Durgapura 21:51 21:54 3m 0 1 526 74 403 NWR
12 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
23:35 23:50 15m 1 651 92 266 WCR

13 KOTA Kota Junction 01:00 01:10 10m 0 2 758 83 253 WCR
14 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 02:02 02:04 2m 0 2 831 70 357 WCR
15 BWM Bhawani Mandi 02:28 02:30 2m 0 2 859 100 381 WCR
16 SGZ Shamgarh 02:50 02:52 2m 0 2 892 56 WCR
17 NAD Nagda Junction 04:30 04:55 25m 2 984 61 469 WR
18 UJN Ujjain Junction 05:50 05:55 5m 0 2 1039 69 492 WR
19 BCH Berchha 06:47 06:49 2m 0 2 1099 99 490 WR
20 SJP Shujalpur 07:15 07:17 2m 0 2 1143 81 455 WR
21 SEH Sehore 07:48 07:50 2m 0 2 1184 33 499 WR
22 BPL Bhopal Junction 09:00 09:10 10m 0 2 1223 38 405 WCR
23 HBJ HabibGanj 09:23 09:25 2m 0 2 1231 61 WCR
24 ET Itarsi Junction 10:50 11:00 10m 0 2 1317 64 329 WCR
25 BZU Betul 12:41 12:43 2m 0 2 1424 73 639 CR
26 PAR Pandhurna 13:54 13:56 2m 0 2 1511 55 478 CR
27 NGP Nagpur Junction 15:50 15:55 5m 0 2 1615 80 309 CR
28 SEGM Sewagram Junction 16:52 16:54 2m 0 2 1692 81 278 CR
29 CD Chandrapur 18:22 18:24 2m 0 2 1810 12 362 CR
30 BPQ Balharshah 19:30 19:35 5m 0 2 1824 74 346 CR
31 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 20:32 20:33 1m 0 2 1894 28 184 SCR
32 MCI Manchiryal 22:38 22:40 2m 0 2 1952 - 159 SCR
33 WL Warangal 23:18 23:20 2m 0 2 2067 63 271 SCR
34 BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:37 02:57 20m 0 3 2274 74 19 SCR
35 NLR Nellore 06:23 06:25 2m 0 3 2529 61 18 SCR
36 GDR Gudur Junction 07:03 07:05 2m 0 3 2567 47 19 SCR
37 MAS MGR Chennai Central 10:00 0 3 2705 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (02:50)

Apr 28 2024 (02:50)

1

1


